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Immigration Price Information – Protect Law Solicitors 

Immigration Consultation 

Immigration - General Consultation £250 - £350 per hour 

Spouse Visa 

Entry Clearance - Spouse Visa £1,100 – £2,000 

Further Leave to Remain – Spouse (Extension) £1,100 - £1,600 

Indefinite Leave to Remain – Spouse £1,100 - £1,600 

Child Dependant £950 - £1,600 

Entry Clearance – Fiancé Visa £1,100 – £1,600 

Other Family Applications 

Entry Clearance – Parent £1,200 – £2,000 

Further Leave to Remain – Parent £1,100 – 1,600 

Indefinite Leave to Remain – Parent £1,100 - £1,600 

Entry Clearance - Adult Dependant £2,000 - £4,000 

Indefinite Leave to Remain – Adult Dependant £1,600 - £2,500 

Long Residence (10 Year Rule) 

Indefinite Leave to Remain – 10 Year Residence £1,600 - £2,500 

Returning Resident Visa 

Returning Resident Visa £1,600 - £2,000 

EU and EEA applications 

EUSS Family Permit £1,100 - £1,600 

EU pre-settled or settled status £950 - £1,200 

Skilled Worker Visa 

Entry Clearance – Skilled Worker Visa £1,200 - £1,600 

Dependant – Skilled Worker Visa £800 - £1,100 

Further Leave to Remain – Skilled Worker £1,200 - £1,600 

Indefinite Leave to Remain – Skilled Worker £1,200 - £1,600 
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Service Supplier Visa (Global Business Mobility) 

Service Supplier Entry Clearance  £1,500 - £2,000 

Service Supplier Skilled Worker Visa  £1,500 - £2,000 

 

Graduate Trainee Visa (Global Business Mobility) 

Graduate Trainee Entry Clearance  £1,500 - £2,000 

Graduate Trainee Skilled Worker Visa  £1,500 - £2,000 

 

Senior or Specialist Worker visa (Global Business Mobility) 

Entry Clearance  £1,800 - £3,000 

Dependant  £1,200 - £1,500 

Further Leave to Remain  £1,800 - £3,000 

 

Skilled Worker Sponsor Licence  

Sponsorship Licence  £4,000 – £8,000 

Sponsorship Licence Extension  £2,000 - £4,000 

Certificate of Sponsorship  £950 - £1,200 

 

Scale-Up Worker Visa 

Scale-Up Worker Sponsor Licence £4,000 - £8,000 

Certificate of Sponsorship  £950 - £1,200 

Scale-Up Worker Visa Application £1,000 - £1,200 

Scale-Up Worker Visa Dependant  £1,000 - £1,200 

 

Business Visas  

Innovator Founder Visa £4,500 - £7,000 excluding business plan 

Indefinite Leave to Remain – Innovator Founder 

Route 

£4,500 - £7,000 

 

Global Talent Visa 

Global Talent Visa and Extension  £4,500 - £8,000  

Global Talent/ Tier 1 Exceptional Talent - 

Indefinite Leave to Remain  

£4,500 - £8,000 
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UK Expansion Worker  

Expansion Worker Sponsor Licence £6,000 - £8,000 

Certificate of Sponsorship  £950 - £1,200 

UK Expansion Worker Visa Application £1,000 - £1,200 

UK Expansion Worker Visa Dependant  £1,000 - £1,200 

 

Representative of an Overseas Business (closed category) 

Representative of an Overseas Business - 

Extension 

£8,000 - £15,000 

Representative of an Overseas Business - Indefinite 

Leave to Remain  

£8,000 - £15,000 

Representative of an Overseas Business -

Dependant  

£1,500 - £2,500 

 

Tier 1 Entrepreneur (closed category) 

Tier 1 Entrepreneur - Indefinite Leave to Remain  £3,000 - £6,000 

Tier 1 Entrepreneur Dependant - Extension and 

Indefinite Leave to Remain  

£1,200 - £1,800 

 

Tier 1 Investor (closed category) 

Tier 1 Investor - Extension  £8,000 - £15,000 

Tier 1 Investor - Indefinite Leave to Remain  £8,000 - £15,000 

Tier 1 Investor Dependant - Extension and 

Indefinite Leave to Remain  

£2,000 - £4,000 

 

Student Visa 

Entry Clearance - Student Visa  £1,200 - £1,800 

Extension - Student Visa £700 - £1,100 

Dependant - Student Visa  £800 – £1,200 

 

Graduate Visa 

Graduate Visa  £2,000 - £2,500 

Graduate Visa Dependant  £1,500 – £2,000 
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High Potential Individual Visa 

High Potential Individual Visa £2,000 - £2,500 

High Potential Individual Visa Dependant  £1,500 – £2,000 

 

Visit Visa 

General Visitor Visa  £1,200 - £1,800 

Business Visit Visa £1,600 - £3,000 

Medical Visit Visa £1,600 - £3,000 

 

British Citizenship  

British Nationality/ Citizenship   £950 - £1,800 

Registration as a British child  £550 - £850 

British Passport Application  £350 - £550 

Travel Document   £550 - £800 

Reconsideration of decision to refuse Citizenship  £900 - £1,500 

 

Private & Family Life Applications  

Initial Application £2,000 - £4,000 

Extension £1,800 - £3,000 

Indefinite Leave to Remain  £2,000 - £4,000 

 

Human Right 

Asylum and Refugee Claims  

£3,000 - £8,000 – Hourly Rated (£200 - 

£350) 

Human Rights Applications  

£3,000 - £8,000 – Hourly Rated (£200 - 

£350) 

 

Biometric Residence Permit (BRP) 

BRP - Lost or Stolen Replacement £400 - £800 

Replace an Expired BRP £400 - £800 

 

British National (Overseas) (BN(O)) Status Holders (Hong Kong) Visa 

BN(O) – Main Applicant  £1,850 - £3,750 

BN(O) – Dependant (Adult)  £1,500 - £2,000 

BN(O) – Dependant (Child) £1,200 - £1,800 
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Immigration Appeals 

Pre-action representations  Hourly Rated (£200 - £350) 

Appeal £2,500 – £5,000 excluding counsel fee 

Administrative Review Hourly Rated (£200 - £350) 

Judicial Review Hourly Rated (£200 - £350) 

 

Hourly Rates 

Partner   £350/hour 

Senior Solicitor £300/hour 

Senior Immigration Caseworker £250/hour 

Trainee Solicitor/Junior Solicitor  £200/hour 

 

Please note that our professional fees do not include VAT or disbursements such as fees 

payable to the Home Office, court fees or Counsel’s fees.  

Please note that there are additional charges for overseas clients. 


